© © N o U

11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position
Superintendent

Superintendent

Teacher

General Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent & Chief

Business Official
Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ontario-Montclair

San Diego County Office of
Education

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Tustin Unified

San Bernardino City Unified
Fresno Unified

Capistrano Unified

Los Alamitos Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Redondo Beach Unified

Orange County Department of

Education

Newport-Mesa Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified

Riverside County Office of
Education

Cupertino Union

Chino Valley Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Long Beach Unified
Sunnyvale

Campbell Union

Anaheim Elementary
Montecito Union Elementary
Rosemead Elementary
Alhambra Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

San Ysidro Elementary

Department
Superintendent

Superintendent

Local District East

Los Angeles Unified School
District

Supt & Board
Superintendent
Superintendent Office
Superintendent's Office
Supt

Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office

Superintendent

Business Services

Supt

Rcoe - Riverside

Certificated Management
Administration
Superintendent
Management
Superintendent
Board/Superintendent Office
Superintendent

District

District Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent

Superintendent

Total Wages

$544,384
$425,819

$379,687
$345,784

$337,347
$333,882
$333,179
$325,179
$321,766
$318,932
$311,051
$309,408

$308,558

$303,640
$301,947

$301,661
$301,565
$299,043
$297,514
$294,683
$293,813
$292,198
$291,433
$290,978
$290,109
$289,830
$289,596



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45,
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
General Counsel
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Counselor
Deputy Supt - Adminstrtv Srvs
Superintendent
Superintendent

County Superintendent/Sch

Superintendent
Supt Of Public Education
Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Chief Facilities Executive
Superintendent
Superintendent
Deputy Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Tchr,Hrly

Whittier City Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary
Clovis Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Torrance Unified

Los Angeles Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Rowland Unified
Fremont Unified

Alvord Unified

Anaheim Union High
Campbell Union

Walnut Valley Unified
Riverside Unified

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Lake Elsinore Unified
San Diego Unified
Fullerton Elementary

Twin Rivers Unified

East Side Union High
Chula Vista Elementary
Compton Unified

Cajon Valley Union

Los Angeles Unified
Antioch Unified

Garden Grove Unified
San Ysidro Elementary
San Jose Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Chaffey Joint Union High

District Office
Superintendent

Clovis Unified
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendents Office
Superintendent Office
Superintendent
Anaheim Hs

Business Office
Superintendent
Superintendent's Office

Administration (110)

Superintendent
Superintendents Ofcs
District Office CE

Superintendent/Governing
Board

Superintendent
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent

District Wide
Superintendent

School Services Building
5Th Floor

Business Svc
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office

Superintendent

$288,919
$288,628
$287,922
$287,671
$286,887
$286,428
$286,145
$285,658
$285,650
$284,780
$283,663
$283,475
$283,040
$282,718
$282,245

$282,165
$281,167
$279,876
$279,034

$278,843
$278,792
$278,085
$275,459
$272,513
$271,944
$271,119
$268,954
$268,144
$267,621
$267,102



58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Superintendent
Assistant Supt Business Superintendent

Executive Director, Ccee

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent Of Schools
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Assoc. Superintendent - Hr
Superintendent

Executive Deputy Superintendent

Co-Superintendent - Cao
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Executive Director
Superintendent

Chief Academic Officer

Chief Deputy-Legis Svs/Gov.Rel

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Arcadia Unified
Whittier Union High

Riverside County Office of
Education

West Covina Unified

ABC Unified

Berryessa Union Elementary
Natomas Unified

Vista Unified

San Francisco Unified
Manhattan Beach Unified
South Bay Union
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Manteca Unified

Campbell Union

Mt. Diablo Unified

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

New Haven Unified
South Pasadena Unified
Lodi Unified

Gilroy Unified

Pacific View Charter
Westminster

Los Angeles Unified

Kern County Office of
Education

Santa Ana Unified

Kern High

Hacienda La Puente Unified
Morgan Hill Unified
Oxnard

Arcadia Education Center
Sierra Education Center

Rcoe - Indio

Superintendent
Superintendent's Office
D.O./Superintendent
Superintendent

District Superintendent

Superintendent of Schools

Education Center
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Human Resources
Superintendent

Office Of Superintendent

Admin, Contract
District Office
Superintendent's Office
District

Executive Leadership
Superintendent
Superintendent

Governmental Affairs

Santa Ana Unified

Kern High School District
Superintendent

District Office Staff

Cert. Management

$266,219
$265,696
$265,423

$264,579
$263,615
$263,094
$262,912
$262,490
$261,563
$261,113
$260,482
$260,440
$259,586
$259,317
$257,960
$257,819

$257,474
$257,250
$257,076
$256,917
$256,450
$256,441
$256,271
$255,780

$255,634
$255,325
$255,094
$254,414
$253,954



87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.

Superintendent

District Superintendent
Superintendent Of Schools
Superintendent
Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent
District Superintendent
Superintendent

General Counsel

Berkeley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified
Fullerton Joint Union High
Baldwin Park Unified
Downey Unified

Los Alamitos Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Alameda Unified

San Marino Unified

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Folsom-Cordova Unified
Orange Unified
Anaheim Union High
San Diego Unified

Superintendent

Certificated Supervisor/Admin
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
Superintendent's Office
District Office

Superintendent
Superintendent

District Office

Superintendents Office

District Office
Superintendent Office
Superintendent

Legal Services

$253,216
$252,394
$252,247
$252,070
$252,034
$251,996
$250,534
$250,511
$250,425
$249,600

$249,366
$249,195
$248,790
$248,199



