	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Ontario-Montclair	Superintendent	\$544,384
2.	Superintendent		San Diego County Office of Education	Superintendent	\$425,819
3.	Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Local District East	\$379,687
4.	General Superintendent		Los Angeles Unified	Los Angeles Unified School District	\$345,784
5.	Superintendent		Tustin Unified	Supt & Board	\$337,347
6.	Superintendent		San Bernardino City Unified	Superintendent	\$333,882
7.	Superintendent		Fresno Unified	Superintendent Office	\$333,179
8.	Superintendent		Capistrano Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$325,179
9.	Superintendent		Los Alamitos Unified	Supt	\$321,766
10.	Superintendent		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$318,932
11.	Superintendent		Redondo Beach Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$311,051
12.	Superintendent		Orange County Department of Education	Superintendent	\$309,408
13.	Deputy Superintendent & Chief Business Official		Newport-Mesa Unified	Business Services	\$308,558
14.	Superintendent		Saddleback Valley Unified	Supt	\$303,640
15.	Superintendent		Riverside County Office of Education	Rcoe - Riverside	\$301,947
16.	Superintendent		Cupertino Union	Certificated Management	\$301,661
17.	Superintendent		Chino Valley Unified	Administration	\$301,565
18.	Superintendent		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Superintendent	\$299,043
19.	Superintendent		Long Beach Unified	Management	\$297,514
20.	Superintendent		Sunnyvale	Superintendent	\$294,683
21.	Superintendent		Campbell Union	Board/Superintendent Office	\$293,813
22.	Superintendent		Anaheim Elementary	Superintendent	\$292,198
23.	Superintendent		Montecito Union Elementary	District	\$291,433
24.	Superintendent		Rosemead Elementary	District Office	\$290,978
25.	Superintendent		Alhambra Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$290,109
26.	Superintendent		Covina-Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$289,830
27.	Superintendent		San Ysidro Elementary	Superintendent	\$289,596

28.	Superintendent		Whittier City Elementary	District Office	\$288,919
29.	Superintendent		Fallbrook Union Elementary	Superintendent	\$288,628
30.	Superintendent		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$287,922
31.	Superintendent		Desert Sands Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$287,671
32.	Superintendent	Tchr,Hrly	Torrance Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$286,887
33.	General Counsel		Los Angeles Unified	Superintendent	\$286,428
34.	Superintendent		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$286,145
35.	Superintendent		Rowland Unified	Superintendents Office	\$285,658
36.	Superintendent		Fremont Unified	Superintendent Office	\$285,650
37.	Superintendent		Alvord Unified	Superintendent	\$284,780
38.	Counselor		Anaheim Union High	Anaheim Hs	\$283,663
39.	Deputy Supt - Adminstrtv Srvs		Campbell Union	Business Office	\$283,475
40.	Superintendent		Walnut Valley Unified	Superintendent	\$283,040
41.	Superintendent		Riverside Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$282,718
42.	County Superintendent/Sch		Sacramento County Office of Education	Administration (110)	\$282,245
43.	Superintendent		Lake Elsinore Unified	Superintendent	\$282,165
44.	Supt Of Public Education		San Diego Unified	Superintendents Ofcs	\$281,167
45.	Superintendent		Fullerton Elementary	District Office CE	\$279,876
46.	Superintendent		Twin Rivers Unified	Superintendent/Governing Board	\$279,034
47.	Superintendent		East Side Union High	Superintendent	\$278,843
48.	Superintendent		Chula Vista Elementary	Superintendent's Office	\$278,792
49.	Superintendent		Compton Unified	Superintendent	\$278,085
50.	Superintendent		Cajon Valley Union	District Wide	\$275,459
51.	Chief Facilities Executive		Los Angeles Unified	Superintendent	\$272,513
52.	Superintendent		Antioch Unified	School Services Building	\$271,944
53.	Superintendent		Garden Grove Unified	5Th Floor	\$271,119
54.	Deputy Superintendent		San Ysidro Elementary	Business Svc	\$268,954
55.	Superintendent		San Jose Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$268,144
56.	Superintendent		Coachella Valley Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$267,621
57.	Superintendent		Chaffey Joint Union High	Superintendent	\$267,102

58.	Superintendent		Arcadia Unified	Arcadia Education Center	\$266,219
59.	Assistant Supt Business	Superintendent	Whittier Union High	Sierra Education Center	\$265,696
60.	Executive Director, Ccee		Riverside County Office of Education	Rcoe - Indio	\$265,423
61.	Superintendent		West Covina Unified	Superintendent	\$264,579
62.	Superintendent		ABC Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$263,615
63.	Superintendent		Berryessa Union Elementary	D.O./Superintendent	\$263,094
64.	Superintendent		Natomas Unified	Superintendent	\$262,912
65.	Superintendent Of Schools		Vista Unified	District Superintendent	\$262,490
66.	Superintendent		San Francisco Unified	Superintendent of Schools	\$261,563
67.	Superintendent		Manhattan Beach Unified	Education Center	\$261,113
68.	Superintendent		South Bay Union	Superintendent	\$260,482
69.	Superintendent		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Superintendent	\$260,440
70.	Superintendent		Manteca Unified	Superintendent	\$259,586
71.	Assoc. Superintendent - Hr		Campbell Union	Human Resources	\$259,317
72.	Superintendent		Mt. Diablo Unified	Superintendent	\$257,960
73.	Executive Deputy Superintendent		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Office Of Superintendent	\$257,819
74.	Co-Superintendent - Cao		New Haven Unified	Admin, Contract	\$257,474
75.	Superintendent		South Pasadena Unified	District Office	\$257,250
76.	Superintendent		Lodi Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$257,076
77.	Superintendent		Gilroy Unified	District	\$256,917
78.	Executive Director		Pacific View Charter	Executive Leadership	\$256,450
79.	Superintendent		Westminster	Superintendent	\$256,441
80.	Chief Academic Officer		Los Angeles Unified	Superintendent	\$256,271
81.	Chief Deputy-Legis Svs/Gov.Rel		Kern County Office of Education	Governmental Affairs	\$255,780
82.	Superintendent		Santa Ana Unified	Santa Ana Unified	\$255,634
83.	Superintendent		Kern High	Kern High School District	\$255,325
84.	Superintendent		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Superintendent	\$255,094
85.	Superintendent		Morgan Hill Unified	District Office Staff	\$254,414
86.	Superintendent		Oxnard	Cert. Management	\$253,954

87.	Superintendent	Berkeley Unified	Superintendent	\$253,216
88.	District Superintendent	Moreno Valley Unified	Certificated Supervisor/Admin	\$252,394
89.	Superintendent Of Schools	Fullerton Joint Union High	Superintendent's Office	\$252,247
90.	Superintendent	Baldwin Park Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$252,070
91.	Superintendent	Downey Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$252,034
92.	Deputy Superintendent	Los Alamitos Unified	District Office	\$251,996
93.	Superintendent	Santa Clara Unified	Superintendent	\$250,534
94.	Superintendent	Alameda Unified	Superintendent	\$250,511
95.	Superintendent	San Marino Unified	District Office	\$250,425
96.	Superintendent	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Superintendents Office	\$249,600
97.	Superintendent	Folsom-Cordova Unified	District Office	\$249,366
98.	District Superintendent	Orange Unified	Superintendent Office	\$249,195
99.	Superintendent	Anaheim Union High	Superintendent	\$248,790
100.	General Counsel	San Diego Unified	Legal Services	\$248,199